
 

 

 

 

 

Timeline – Cohort I: Schools Identified in 2009‐10   



 

Fall  Winter  Spring  Summer 
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20
15

 

20
14

 

School Identified as PLA

School Reform Planning/ Early Implementation  

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

20
16

 

20
15

 

PARCC Administration

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

PARCC Results, with CIS, but No Classifications 
Released 

PARCC Administration

20
17

 

20
16

 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

PARCC Administration

Annual Letter, 1st eligibility for 
rising status 

Annual Letter, 2nd eligibility for 
rising, 1st eligibility for exit 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

Annual Letter, 4th eligibility for 
rising, 3rd for exit 

Annual Letter, 3rd eligibility for rising, 2nd for exit

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring 

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring



 

 

 

 

Timeline – Cohort II: Schools Identified in 2010‐11   
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School Identified as PLA

School Reform Planning/Early Implementation  

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

20
16

 

20
15

 

PARCC Administration

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

PARCC Results, with CIS, but No Classifications 
Released 

PARCC Administration

20
17

 

20
16

 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

PARCC Administration

Annual Letter, 1st eligibility for 
rising status 

Annual Letter, 2nd eligibility for 
rising, 1st for exit 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

Annual Letter, 3rd eligibility for 
rising, 2nd for exit 

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring 

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Annual Letter



 

 

 

 

Timeline – Cohort III: Schools Identified Focus in 2011‐12



 

Fall  Winter  Spring  Summer 
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School Identified as Focus

School Reform Planning/Early 
Implementation  

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

20
16

 

20
15

 

PARCC Administration

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

PARCC Results, with CIS, but No Classifications 
Released 

PARCC Administration

20
17

 

20
16

 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

PARCC Administration

Annual Letter, 2nd eligibility for rising status, 
1st eligibility for exit 

Annual Letter, 3rd eligibility for 
rising, 2nd for exit 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring 

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Annual Letter

Annual Letter, 1st eligibility for 
rising status 



 

 

 

 

Timeline – Cohort III: Schools Identified Priority in 2011‐12



 

Fall  Winter  Spring  Summer 
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School Identified as Priority

School Reform Planning/Early 
Implementation  

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

20
16

 

20
15

 

PARCC Administration

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

PARCC Results, with CIS, but No Classifications 
Released 

PARCC Administration

20
17

 

20
16

 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

PARCC Administration

Annual Letter, 1st eligibility for rising status 

Annual Letter, 2nd eligibility for 
rising, 1st for exit 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring 

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Annual Letter

Annual Letter 



 

 

 

 

Timeline – Cohort IV: Schools Identified Priority in 2012‐13



 

Fall  Winter  Spring  Summer 
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School Identified as Priority

School Reform Planning/Early 
Implementation  

NECAP Administration 

NECAP Administration 

20
16

 

20
15

 

PARCC Administration

CIS/Classifications Released

CIS/Classifications Released

PARCC Results, with CIS, but No Classifications 
Released 

PARCC Administration

20
17

 

20
16

 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

PARCC Administration

Annual Letter

Annual Letter, 1st eligibility for rising 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring 

Q3 Reporting/Monitoring

20
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17

 

PARCC Results, with CIS and 
Classifications Released 

PARCC AdministrationAnnual Letter, 2nd eligibility for 
rising, 1st eligibility for exit 

Q4 Reporting/Planning  Q1 Reporting/Monitoring Q2 Reporting/Monitoring Q3 Reporting/Monitoring
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